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CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Rotherham Hospital, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020

Your Viamed Contact for this Order Confirmation : agib.majeed@viamed.co.uk

Item Reference

0110705

0110579

PPUPS1

Banking details
Bank

Sort Code
Account Number
IBAN

BIC

Description Quantity Unit Unit Vat

IT Gambert Lead-free Oxygen Sensor MLF-19 1 98.50 19.70

Oxygen sensor OOM113 1 46.15 9.23

UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1 0.00 0.00
Total Net:
Total Vat:

Total:

BIC

Barclays Bank PLC

20-78-42

00906662

GB05BUKB20784200906662

BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Total

118.20

55.38

0.00

144.65
28.93
173.58



